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VENUS

Author:

ARXINDA

Grid Size:

378W x 236H

Cloth Count: | 24

Fabric:

Design Area:

40,01 cmW x 24,98 cmH (378 x 236 stitches )

'Legend: DMC Stranded Cotton |
1

164
169
301
310
317
355
369
370
371
372
407
413
422
433
434
435
436
437
470
503
504
522
523
524
543
564
610
611
612
613
632

EICEEde ¢ c 0@ 0oDIOYVAINEIcNe 70 c BREIE

forest green - It
pewter - It
mahogany - md
black

pewter gray

terra cotta - dk
pistachio green - vy It
mustard - md
mustard

mustard - It

desert sand - dk
pewter gray - dk
hazel nut brown - It
brown - md

brown - It

brown - vy It

tan

tan - It

avocado green - It
blue green - md
blue green - It

fern green

fren green - It

fern green - vy It
beige brown - ul vy It
jade - vy It

drab brown - dk
drab brown

drab brown - It
drab brown - vy It
desert sand - ul vy dk

PEAW ORI EEINVY ACK KON = 4N 7 H SEEE D NK

640
642
644
645
646
647
648
676
677
738
739
745
746
779
801
822
829
834
839
840
841
842
844
869
898
928
938
948
950
975
977

beige gray - vy dk
beige gray - dk
beige gray - md
beaver gray - vy dk
beaver gray - dk
beaver gray - md
beaver gray - It
old gold - It

old gold - vy It

tan - vy It

tan - ul vy It
yellow - It pl

off white

cocoa - dk

coffee brown - dk
beige gray - It
golden olive - vy dk
golden olive - vy It
beige brown - dk
beige brown - md
beige brown - It
beige brown - vy It
beaver gray - ul dk

hazel nut brown - vy dk

coffee brown - vy dk
gray green - vy It
coffee brown - ul dk
peach - vy It

desert sand - It
golden brown - dk
golden brown - It

N SIS~ 5 N SES DRSS = PR 4BY P < 21X

3011
3012
3021
3022
3023
3024
3031
3032
3045
3046
3051
3052
3053
3064
3072
3364
3371
3770
3772
3781
3782
3787
3790
3799
3823
3826
3855
3858
3862
3863
3864

khaki green - dk
khaki green - md
brown gray - vy dk
brown gray - md
brown gray - It
brown gray - vy It
mocha brown - vy dk
mocha brown - md
yellow beige - dk
yellow beige - md
green gray - dk
green gray - md
green gray

desert sand
beaver gray - vy It
pine green

black brown

tawny - vy It
desert sand - vy dk
mocha brown - dk
mocha brown - It
brown gray - dk
beige gray - ul dk
pewter gray - vy dk
yellow - ul pl
golden brown
autumn gold - It
rosewood - md
mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - It
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